RECEIVED

JAN -7 2019
v DAVIS
STATEMENT OF DISSOLUTION
STATE OF UTAH )
ss:
COUNTY OF DAVIS )
I éjiﬂrﬁf’:s & SH T am no longer a candidate or

officeholder and do solemnly swear that | am no longer receiving contributions and am no longer
making expenditures; the ending balance on the my last summary report is zero and the balance in
my separate campaign bank account is zero; and | am submitting with this statement a final
summary report showing a zero balance.

%

/\E/ZWO\. 1/ “7'/ 2O G

Signature Date/

p—

Subscribed'and sworn before me this /~ day of me:wv ,20_[9

rEe

Notary PuBlic or Deﬁﬁy%lerk

Davis County Clerk/Auditor
61 South Main Street, Room 104 - .0, Box 618 - Farmington, UT 84025
Tel: 801-451-3508 Fax: 801-451-3421 Email : ClerkAuditor@DavisCountyUtah.gov




Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME James E. Smith
OFFICE Davis County Commission, Seat B
PARTY Republican

Please check the appropriate report bemg fled:
Prior to political patty convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
convention. :

Ptior to Primary Blection. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the
Primary Flection.

After Primary Flection. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the
General Election,

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALS FROM

REPORT rTHIS REPORT ~ CUMULATIVE REPORT
' S5 19 .94%. 55
Total contributions _ 19 VY 5. 55 $0.00 C‘ $6:80

'3, §A %4 ROUL 19, THE 5%

Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a : S
negative balance) _ $0.00 - $0.00

Total campaign expenses

I'do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my
campaign financial gctivi?'es‘,.ﬁ]l receipts and expenditures have been re 07(:({ gt this period beginning
?‘l Lan and ending f 9/19 . _and that there are no

bills or obh'gaﬁous: outst&inding and unpaid except as set forth in this reglort.

Date f/ 7 / 614 Signature . "
L

RECEIVED
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DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK




Date

Name

2/19/i4 lim Smith
2/24/14 Jim Smith
2/28/14 GWCU

3/5/14 Register.com
3/10/14 Bell Printing
3/10/14 Susan Davis
3/10/14 Sander Larson
3/1G/14 Bruce Simmons
3/10/14 Robert Gustaveson
3/10/14 Ronald Russell
3/10/14 Keith Norris
3/10/14 David Hill
3/10/14 Don Bateman
3/1G/14 Don Enders
3/10/14 Klea Moon
3/10/14 Spencer Shumway
3/11/14 Peczuh Printing
3/14/14 Davis County Clerk
3/15/14 Sandy Walker
3/15/14 Yroy Wood
3/15/14 Charles Hammond
3/17/14 MationBuilder
3/18/14 BC Republican Women
3/22/14 Jira Smith
3/24/14 Cam Quayle
3/24/14 Douglas Fonnesbeck
3/24/14 Richard Downs
3/24/14 Futura Industries
3/24/14 TeamOne
3/27/14 Randy Minson
3/27/14 DCRP
3/28/14 Bell Printing
3/29/14 Staples
3/31/14 Logo Contepls, LG
3/31/14 US Postal Service
3/31/14 Roosters
3/31/14 GWCU
3/31/14 David & Kelley Gee
3/31/14 Nicole Green
3/31/14 Todd Stevenson

Address

1420 W, Fairway Circle
1420 W. Fairway Circle

501 E. Hwy 193

1433 Fairway lane
1168 North 1560 West
1366 Fairway Lane

73 Ricks Creek Way
1136 W. Tee Time Dr
1402 Fairway Circle
1122 Fairway Circle
1387 Links Way

1353 N. Fairway Lane
1632 W. Homestead Grcle
355 E1005

1423 N, Fairway Lane
117% Tee Time Drive
1384 Fairway Lane

1420 W, Fairway Circle

1118 W. Tee Time Drive

1118 Fairway Circle

1166 Front Nine Way

Building H-11, Freeport Center
1379 N 1075 W, Suite 128
1654 W 515 North

901 E, Hwy 193

730 N. Main St

625N 1250 W, Suite 2
Bountiful

7448 Heritage Park Blvd

1272 North 1100 West
1568 Hilda Dr

3/31/14 Bruee & Denise Richard 1184 North 1500 West

3/31/14 Kneaders

10EON 500 E

City

Farmington
Farmington

Layton
Bountiful
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Centerville
Farrmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Price
Farmington
Farmington
Farmington
Farmingten

Farmington
Farmirgton
Farmington
Fasrmington
Clearfield

Farmington
West Point

Layton
Layton
Centerville
Bountiful
Layton

Layton
Farmington
Fruit Heights
Farmington
North Salt Lake

Campaign Funds - Jim Smith for County Commissioner - 2014

State

Ut

Ut
Ut
Ut
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Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut

Zip

84025
84025

84040

84025
84023
84025
84014
34025
84025
84025
84025
34025
84025
8450%
84025
84025
84025
84025

24025
84025
84025
84025
84016
84025
84015

84040
84040
84014

84041

84040
84025
84037
84025
84054

Phone

Description

8034473487 Campaign Fund - Loan
8014473487 Campaign Fund - Loan
Dividend :
Campaign website
8014795974 Printing Campaign Flyer
Campaign Fund Contribution
Campaign Fund Contribution
Campaigr Fund Contribution
Campaign Fund Contribution
8012953745 Cammpaign Fund Contribution
8012316567 Campaign Fund Contribution
Campaign Fund Contribution
8014510076 Campsaign Fund Contribution
8014518501 Campaign Fund Contribution
8014518230 Campaign Fund Contribution
2015294080 Campeign Fund Contribution

80136836433 Printing Post Card, Mailing

Filing fee for elaction
8014474648 Campaign Fund Contribution
8014515632 Campaign Fund Contributicn
8014478640 Campaign Fund Contribution

Campaign website

Booth st Meet the Candidates

8014473487 Reimburse - 2/19, DCRP Dinner

8014512059 Campaign Fund Contribution
8014519763 Campaign Fund Contribution
8014478288 Campaign Fund Contribution

Campaign Fund Contribution

Campaign Fund Contribution
8016684487 Print signs

Booth at Cenvention
801771150C Print & Mail Mailer #2
8015930464 Mailing labels, clip hoard
8012956910 Tee Shirts for volunteers

Postage, Mailers

Lunch Mg for delegates

Dividend
8014445185 Campaign Fund Contribution
8014516306 Campaign Fund Contribution
8015464007 Campaign Fund Contribution
8014515867 Campaign Fund Contribution
8016833075 BreakfastMig for delegates

Check #

debit
Cash
1321

822
1749
6364

150
2134

767
5187

315
1318
1001
10G2
Cash
1548
1817

debit
1003
Cash
5406
115
112348
2215
1005
1004
1006
debit
1008
dehit
debit

Cash

303
6520
3368
debit

Amount

RN ALV WA G D s 0 A A A W A U s

500.00
4,500.00
0.08
{11.50)
{205.60)
50.00
50,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100.00
100,00
160,00
50.00
50.00
{1,211.42)
(648,60}
100.00
206,00
100.00
(19.00}
{30.00)
{95.00)
100.00
250,00
75.00
2,800.00
250.00
{734.85)
{200.00)
{727.46)
(19.15)
{241.08)
{45.00)
{124.80)
0.48
100.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
{130.92)

Running Total Cleared bank

RECEIVED

500.00
5,000.00
5,000.08
4,988,58
4,782.88
433298
4,882.98
498298
5,082.98
5,182.98
5,282,98
5,382.98
5,482,98
5,582.98
5,632.98
5,682,98
4,571.58
3,923.56
4,008.55
4,223.56
4,323.56
4,304.56
4,174.56
4,179.56
4,279.56
4,529,56
8,604,56
7,408,565
7,654.56
6,919.71
£,719.71
5,992,25
5,573,10
5,732.02
5,683.02
5,498,22
5,498,70
5,598,70
5,698,70
5,748.70
5,993,76
586778
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3/31/14 Jo Eilen Ashworth
4/1/14 Bell Printing
4/2/14 Jim Nielson
4/2/14 Pizza Factory
4/2/14 Kneaders
4/3/14 Google SVCS Apps
4/6/14 Steve Rawfings
4/8/14 Bell Printing

4710/14 Mama Crimin

4/11/14 Bell Printing

4/16/14 NationBuilder

4721 /14 5im Smith

4/21/14 Ben Southworth

4/21/14 Justin Allen

4/21/14 Katie Wahlquist

4/21/14 America First Deveioprr 1344 West 4675 South
4/28/14 Northern Wasatch Assc5703 S 1475 E, Suite 1

4/30/14 GWCL

5/5/14 Google SVCS Apps
5/15/14 NationBuilder
5/15/14 Kevin 5. Gam
5/15/14 lagoon Corporation
5/15/14 Scott Harbertson
5/35/14 DCRP
5/31/14 GWCU

6/3/14 Googia SVCS Apps
6/16/14 NationBuilder
6/16/14 Paypal
B/16/14 Paypal
6/16/14 Paypai
6/30/14 GWCU

7/3/14 Google SYCS Apps

NSL

901 £, Hwy 193 Layton
NSL

570 W 5005 Boungful

480 W, Antelope Dr. Layton

231 Gary Way NSL

901 E. Hwy 193 Layten

901 E. Hwy 193 Leyton

1420 W. Fairway Cirele Farmington

7326 South Tico Drive West Jordan

145 Cara Veila Lane Centerville
Ogden
Dgden
Ogden

748 Haritage Park Bivd, Suite 203 Layton
PO Box 686 Farmington
28 East 930 North Farmington

Test
Fest
Test

7/7/14 salt Lake Board of Realt 230 W Tawne Ridge Parkway, #20¢Sandy

7/1/14 Academica West

7/7/14 Tora Gatten
7/14/14 NationBuilder
7/31/14 GWCU

8/5/14 Googhe SVCS Apps
8/15/14 NationBuilder
8/17/14 Randy |ewis
8/17/14 MTCPAC

8/25/14 Davis County Republica PC Box 1113

8/29/14 Michael Cafl
8/31/14 GWCU
9/1/14 Katie Wahlquist
9/4/14 Google SVYCS Apps
9/15/14 NationBuilder
9/19/14 Randy Minson
' 9/22/14 Home Depot

352 N Flint 5t, Ste A Kaysville
150 E 800 N, Conde 12 Kaysville
986 So. 800 E. Bountifui
PO Box 10 Cangerville
Farmington
Ogden
1654 W 525 North West Point
Centerville
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84041

84010
84040

84054
84040

84049

84025
84081
84014
34403
84405
34403

24041
84025
84025

24070
34037
84037

8401C
84014
84025

84403

84015

BreakfasthMtg for delegates
8017711500 Printing Post Card, Mailing

Reimburse Lunch Mtg
80129579060 Lunch Mtg for delegates
8014168240 BreakfastMtg for delegates

Campaign website
8015104836 Campaign Fund Contribution
8017711500 Print & Mail Mailer #3

Cookies for Delegates
8017711500 Print stickers, barner, flyer

Hosting of website
2014473487 Retmburse - Misc expenses, boo'

Campaign worker

Campaign worker
8016053055 Campaign worker

Campaign Fund Contribution

Campaign Fund Contribution

Dividend

Campaign website

Hosting of website
8017760232 Carnpaign Fund Contributior
8014518000 Campaign Fund Contribution
8014512744 Campaign Fund Contribution

Booth at Convention

Dividend

Campaign website

Hosting of website

Campaign Fund Contribution

Campaign Fund Contribution

Campaign Fund Contribution

Dividend

Campaign website
8016985334 Carnpaign Fund Contribution
8014449378 Carnpaign Fund Contribution

Campaign Fund Cortribution

Hosting of website

Dividend

Campaign website

Hosting of website

Campaign Fund Contribution

Campaigrt Fund Contribution
8015575863 Campaign Fund Contribution

Carapaign Fund Contribution

Dividend
8016053055 Campaign worker

Campaign website

Hosting of website
3016684467 Print signs

Print signs

Cash
1007
Cash
debit
debit
eft
177
1008
1019
1011
eft
1012
1613
1014
1015
194
12c1

eft
eft
2350
41903
3042
1834

eft
eft
eft
eft
eft

eft
429
2738
7EL
eft

eft
eft
1481
1260

1016

1017
eft

600
{781.31)
20,00
(128.88)
{24.12)
{0.16)
100.00
{825.68)
{30.00}
(684.64}
{22.00}
{42.224
(1,500.00}
{250.00}
{1,000.00)
500.00
2,000.00
.42
(5.00)
{29.00)
2,500.00
1,000.00
50.00
50,00
0.44
{5.00)
122.33)
011
0,13
{0.24)
0.55
{5.00)
500,00
750.00
250,00
{29,00)
0.67
{5.00)
{29.00)
50.00
500.00
5,000.00
19.12
0.81
(500,60
{5.00}
(25.00)
(4,456.23}
{10.65)
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587378
5,082.47
5,112.47

4,873,59 .

4,939.47
4,939.31
5,039.31
4,213.65
4,183,65
3,499,01
3,470.01
342775
1,927.79
1,677.73

677.79
1,177.79
317779
3,178.21
317321
3,144,271
5,644,271
6,644.21
8,694.21
6,744.21
6,744.65
§,739.65
§,717.32
6,717.43
6,717.56
6,717.32
6,717.87
6,712.87
7,212.87
7.962.87
8,.212.87
8,183.87
8,184.54
8,175.54
8,150.54
2,200.54
8,700.54

13,700.54

13,719.66

13,720.47

13,220.47

13,215.47

13,186,47
8,730.24
8,719,589
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8/23/14 lesse Thompson 1467 N, Fairway Lane
9/24/14 Facebaok

8/26/14 Randy Minson
9/25/14 Ace Hardware

9/30/14 GWCU

1654 W 525 Nerth

Farmington

West Point

Ut

ut

84025

84015

80344072351 Campaign Fund Contribution 25 5 10000 &

Campaign website EFT 5 {25.01 S
1018 & {199.69) 3%

eft § (26.07) 5

$ 098 §

8,819.59
8,794.58
8,594.89
8,568.82
8,560,80
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10/1/14 Facebook
10/3/14 Boman & Kemp Box 9725
10/4/14 Randy Minsan

10/6/14 Northern Wasatch HBA 5728 5. 1475 E. Suits 100

10/6/14 Google SVCS Apps
10/8/14 US Postal Service Farmingten
10/13/14 Ace Hardware
10/25/14 NationBuitder
10/20/14 Rachel Shelly Netteshei 256 Edgehill Dr
10/21/14 Jim Smith 1420 W. Fairway Circle
10/28/14 Ogden Publishing Corp PO Box 12790
10/29/14 Clipper Publishing 13705 500W
10/31/14 GWCL
11/3/14 Katie Wahlquist
11/3/14 Jim Smith
11/5/14 Google SVCS Apps
11/8/14 Ben Southworth
11/8/14 iustin Allen
11/8/14 J, Stuart Adams
11/10/14 Smith's Foed King
11/24/14 Katie Wahlguist
11/30/14 GWCU

1420 W, Fairway Circle

7326 South Tico Drive
145 Cara Vella Lane
3271 East 1875 North

12/3/14 Googie SVPS services
2/2/15 Register.com
1/5/15 Googie SVPS services
3/4/15 Register.com
9/15/15 Bruce Davis Campaign
3/4/1& Register.com
4/25/18 Tanner Wangeman 1358 Fairway Circle
471718 GWCU
4/2/18 Bret Millburn Campaigr London S¢.

Ogden

1654 West Paint

Ogden

Kaysville
Farmington
Ogden
Bountiful

Ogden
Farmington

West Jardan
Centerville

Layton

Ogden

Farmington

Centervitle

55

5

Lt
Ut
Ut

Uz

84409
84015
84403

84037
84025
84412
84010

84403
84025

84081
84014
84041

34403

84025

Campaign website eft
8017310615 Print signs eft
8016684467 Print signs 1019
Campaign Fund Contribution 1130
Campaign website
Postage, Maifers debit
Print signs debit
Hosting of website
8016827333 Campaign Fund Cantribution 173
8017191525 Repay Campaign Fund Loap 1020
8016254200 Advertisement eft
8013952251 Advertisement eft
Bividend
3016053055 Campaign worker 1021
8017181525 Postage, Mailers- reimburse per: 5548
Campaign website eft
Campaign worker 1022
Campaign worker 1023
Campaign Fund Contribution 2201
Print signs eft
8016053055 Campaign worker 1024
Dividend
Camgsing website

Carnpaign website - reserve
Campaign website
Campsigh website
Campaign contribution = Layton City Coune
Campaign website
8017258385 Dispose of campaign signs
Dividend
Campaign contribution - Seat A

W40 0 W W i A rwvrnntnnanrne e B n

8,551.93
8,425.4%
8,305.67
8,555.67
8,550.67
8,482.67
3,465,64
8,436.54
8,535.64
3,836.64
3,006,54
2,726,54
2,727.20
2,227.20
2,261.20
2,256.20
1,256,20
956.20
1,456.20
1,515.80
615.80
815.97

910.97
851.00
845,00
832.00
782.00
768.00
668,00
668.11
{0.00}
(0.00)
{2.00)
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